
ITEM

O.P.D Attendance

Casualty Attendance  

Number of Adm

Number of Disch.

Bed Occupancy :

Number of Beds Required.

Number of Beds available .

Number of Beds Occupied.

Bed Occupancy %

Operative Work:

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

Radiological Investigations:  - No.of.patient TOTAL OP IP

X-Ray 116 95 21

Ultrasonography 45 42 3

Barium ,IVP etc., 2 1 1

CT Scan 25 23 2

MRI 15 12 3

OP IP

Biochemistry 171 80 91

Microbiology 200 139 61

Serology 123 70 53

Haematology 94 51 43

Histopathology 8 3 5

Cytopathology 3 2 1

Clinical Pathology 82 45 37
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Clinical Material:(Daily Average) 

MONTH

JUNE -2021

473

56

35

31

705(410 Covid beds)

705(410 Covid beds)

152

46%

8

15

2

1

Laboratory Investigations - No.of.  Sampels TOTAL 


